
 

 

    McCLINTOCK HIGH SCHOOL 

BOYS VOLLEYBALL 2024 
 

 
            Day            Date                     Opponent                   Home/Away            Time               

Tuesday 02/27/24 Ironwood Away 5:00/6:00 PM 

Thursday 02/29/24 Notre Dame Prep (VAR) Away 4:30 PM 

Tuesday 03/05/24 Independence Away 4:00/5:00 PM 

Friday 03/08/24 Williams Field Home 4:30/5:30 PM 

Tuesday 03/12/24 Desert Edge  Home 4:30/5:30 PM 

Friday - 
Saturday 

03/15-
03/16/2024 

2024 East Valley Spring Break 
Classic 

AWAY TBD 

Tuesday 03/19/24 Mountain Pointe (VAR) Home 4:30 PM 

Thursday 03/21/24 Higley Away 4:30/5:30 PM 

Tuesday 03/26/24 Casteel Away 4:30/5:30 PM 

Friday 03/29/24 Central Home 4:30/5:30 PM 

Tuesday 04/02/24 Centennial Home 4:30/5:30 PM 

Thursday 04/04/24 Betty Fairfax Home 4:30/5:30 PM 

Tuesday 04/09/24 Metro Tech Away 4:30/5:30 PM 

Thursday 04/11/24 South Mountain Home 4:30/5:30 PM 

Friday 04/12/23 Basis Flagstaff (VAR) Home 4:30 PM 

Tuesday 04/16/24 Central Away 4:00/5:00 PM 

Thursday 04/18/24 Cactus Shadows Home 4:30/5:30 PM 

Friday 04/19/24 Betty Fairfax Away 4:30/5:30 PM 

Tuesday 04/23/24 Metro Tech Home 4:30/5:30 PM 

Thursday 04/25/24 South Mountain Away 4:30/5:30 PM 

                                                      VARSITY COACH: Jim Van Wicklin 

                                                      JV COACH:            Katie Messer 
                                             
McClintock High School       Jermaine Whitaker 
1830 E. Del Rio Drive        Athletic Director 
Tempe, AZ 85282        480-752-8628 
 


